GF PRE-BUILT SERIES
Pre-Built External Camera Kits Cameras
Le
n
se
s
C
am

GFNH405P5Z-LV24 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 24V AC Input Voltage
GFNH405P5Z-LV12 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 12V DC Input Voltage
Ordering Codes:
GH PRE-BUILT SERIES
Pre-Built External Camera Kits
GH-YCH30P3Z-230 High Resolution Colour and Lens Kit 230V Input Voltage
GH-NH2583Z-230 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 230V Input Voltage
GH-NH2585Z-230 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 230V Input Voltage
GH-NH2583Z-LV12 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 12V DC Input Voltage
GH-NH2585Z-LV12 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 12V DC Input Voltage
GH-NH2583Z-LV24 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 24V AC Input Voltage
GH-NH2585Z-LV24 Super High Resolution True Day/Night Camera and Lens Kit 24V AC Input Voltage
Ordering Codes:
Model TYPE LENS INPUT VOLTAGE
GH-YCH30P3Z-230 High Resolution Colour 2.9-8.2mm Aspherical Varifocal auto Iris 230V AC
GH-NH2583Z-230 Super High Resolution True Day/night 2.9-8.2mm Aspherical IR corrected Varifocal auto Iris 230V AC
GH-NH2585Z-230 Super High Resolution True Day/night 8.5-40mm Aspherical IR corrected auto iris lens 230V AC
GH-NH2583Z-LV12 Super High Resolution True Day/night 2.9-8.2mm Aspherical IR corrected Varifocal auto Iris 12V DC
GH-NH2585Z-LV12 Super High Resolution True Day/night 8.5-40mm Aspherical IR corrected auto iris lens 12V DC
GH-NH2583Z-LV24 Super High Resolution True Day/night 2.9-8.2mm Aspherical IR corrected Varifocal auto Iris 24V AC
GH-NH2585Z-LV24 Super High Resolution True Day/night 8.5-40mm Aspherical IR corrected auto iris lens 24V AC